DH-PFS3226-24ET-240
Desktop PoE Switch | DH-PFS3226-24ET-240
 System Overview
DH-PFS3226-24ET-240 is a 100 Mbps dual-port uplink unmanaged PoE
switch. It supports functional DIP switch which provides port isolation,
long distance power supply, PoE watchdog and QoS control. Featured
with Gigabit uplink optical ports, it meets the need of long distance

Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Ordering Information
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
Transmission Performance:
Switch power supply voltage 53V.
CAT5E/CAT6.  Max. DC resistance < 10 Ω/100 m
Cable(m) Load Capacity(W) Bandwidth(Mbps)